

C.A.No. 41 OF 1998
ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5 In Civil Appeal No.41/1998

M/S.VEDSONS ENGINEERS (P) LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P N B
(for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN (Not participated)
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is allowed four weeks' time for filing the reply affidavit.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Suraj Parkash)
Court Master