

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 41 OF 1998

M/S.VEDSONS ENGINEERS (P) LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P N B

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 30/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Harshvardhan, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant to make whatever offer they want to make to the responde
nt-
bank in writing within a period of one week from today. The responde
nt-bank to take
decision on the same within two weeks thereafter.

List after three weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master