

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 41 OF 1998

M/S. VEDSONS ENGINEERS (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P N B
Respondent(s)

Respo

(With appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 19/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yash Raj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Official Liquidator to be joined as a party to the Appeal.

Notice to issue to him. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

List after four weeks.

bir Singh) (K.K. Chawla) (Jas

urt Master Court Master Co